
Pir Mehr Ali Shah

Arid Agriculture University, Rawalpindi.
Directorate of Advanced Studies

Page 1 of 1

Notification

 HAYYAN SULTAN

 UROOJ FATIMA

 MALAIKA

 TEHMINA BILQUEES

 PHOOL BIBI

 MANZOOR AHMED SIAL

 WASEEM AFZAL

 AZHAR  AHMAD DAR

 SYED RASHID BASHIR BUKHARI

 GULZAR SHAH

75

66.891

63.706

63.7

54.684

M.23-835267

M.23-451067

M.23-035269

M.23-591432

M.23-374965

1

2

3

4

5

Candidate Name Candidate's Father Name Total MarksForm No.Sr. #

No. UAAR/DAS/________

September 12, 2023

1.  All admissions are on provisional basis and are subject to the fullfilment of the requirements for 
     admission/ enrollment in specific program.

2.  The selected candidates are advised to approach their respective chairman/directors in connection 
     to enrollment on prescribed forms.

3.  All selected candidates are required to produce their original documents to the concerned department within 
     3 days for verification, failing which the admission offer will be treated as cancelled.

4.  Regular classes will start from 18-09-2023.

5.  Errors and ommissions are accepted/expected.

6.  Selected candidate can download fee chalan from their portal.

September 12, 2023 Director

Advanced Studies

Merit List: 3

M.Phil (Sociology)

The following candidates have been selected provisionally for admission to M.Phil (Sociology) Program for FALL-
23 semester.

The selectees are required to deposit their fee by 13-09-2023, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled
automatically.

CC:
1. P.S To The Vice Chancelllor
2. The Registrar
3. The Controller of Examination
4. The Treasurer
5. Librarian
6. Notice Board
7. Hostel Warden (Boys & Girls)
8. Dispensary


