Pir Mehr Ali Shah

Arid Agriculture University, Rawalpindi.

Directorate of Advanced Studies

				4 -		
		_	-			
	т	\mathbf{T}		T	7	
			ca		.,	

No. UAAR/DAS/____

September 12, 2023

The following candidates have been selected provisionally for admission to **M.Phil (Sociology)** Program for **FALL-23** semester.

The selectees are required to deposit their fee by 13-09-2023, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled automatically.

Merit List: 3

M.Phil (Sociology)

Sr. #	Form No.	Candidate Name	Candidate's Father Name	Total Marks
1	M.23-835267	HAYYAN SULTAN	MANZOOR AHMED SIAL	75
2	M.23-451067	UROOJ FATIMA	WASEEM AFZAL	66.891
3	M.23-035269	MALAIKA	AZHAR AHMAD DAR	63.706
4	M.23-591432	TEHMINA BILQUEES	SYED RASHID BASHIR BUKHARI	63.7
5	M.23-374965	PHOOL BIBI	GULZAR SHAH	54.684

- 1. All admissions are on provisional basis and are subject to the fullfilment of the requirements for admission/ enrollment in specific program.
- 2. The selected candidates are advised to approach their respective chairman/directors in connection to enrollment on prescribed forms.
- 3. All selected candidates are required to produce their original documents to the concerned department within 3 days for verification, failing which the admission offer will be treated as cancelled.
- 4. Regular classes will start from 18-09-2023.
- 5. Errors and ommissions are accepted/expected.
- 6. Selected candidate can download fee chalan from their portal.

September 12, 2023

CC:

Director

1. P.S To The Vice Chancelllor

- 2. The Registrar
- 3. The Controller of Examination
- 4. The Treasurer
- 5. Librarian
- 6. Notice Board
- 7. Hostel Warden (Boys & Girls)
- 8. Dispensary

Advanced Studies